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Nombre
SERGI
RAUL
MATEO
ROGER
FERRAN
MARTINA
STELLA DEL CARMEN
IVAN
MARTA
JOAN
RUBEN
LLUC
ADRIAN
MARC
MARC
PATRICIA
JUAN
JOAN
JUAN
MARC
JAUME
ANGEL
VICENT
JAIRO

Apellidos
JUAN TUR
TORRES TORALES
MACARRO
BARRIOS
TORRES
TUR GARBERI
ORTEGA JIMENEZ
JASTREBOV SERRA
BONET PEREZ
MARI
NAVAJAS LOPEZ
COSTA LLORENS
RIBAS ORTIZ
VALLVE PALERM
MARI SERRA
QUIROS TUR
CASTRO AIRES
BONET ROIG
COLOMAR TORRES
TORRES COLOMAR
MUNOZ
CORPORALES TUR
MARI PRATS
COSTA CASTRO

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

Categoria

cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
cadete-junior
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23

Género
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

Consell
d’Eivissa

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR

INDEPENDIENTE

GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZAFITNESSAJ

S. RAFAEL CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA SIGLO XXI-MIRO

SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. SAN RAFAEL

AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON

C.C. SAN RAFAEL
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK

PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA SANT RAFEL

ALUMINIOS CORTIZO
SPORTY+
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

LUIS ASHLEY
VICTOR
IGNACIO
VICENT
ANDREW
CYNTHIA
CYNTHIA
CARLOS
LAURA
CARLOS
JAUME
ALEX
OSCAR
RAUL
RAFAEL
VICENT
ROGER STEVEN
JOAN IGNASI
SAMUEL
PAU
AITOR
MARC
CRISTIAN
BOBBY
CARLA
MARIA
JOSE CARLOS
CARLOS
JOSE ANTONIO
DANIEL
JOAN

IBAN BAKER
JIMENEZ RIBAS
MARTIN RECIO

MARI MARTY

GARCES TUMBACO

DOMINGUEZ

DOMINGUEZ

POVEDANO

RIOS BONET

ROSELLO GARCIA
ATECA FERRER
CARDONA TORRES
RIBAS TUR
CORONADO CARDONA
REYES MARTINEZ
MAS TUR
TORRES ALONSO
TUR
ARREDONDO
TOBELLA MAYANS
TURYERN
LEIFHEIT
CANTERO PALACIOS
SPIJKER
FERRER CARDONA
MARTIN RECIO
BERNAL GUERRERO
GUTIERREZ LAMBAN
CARDENAS LEBRON
GUEVARA CASTILLEJO
BONED VARGAS

elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
elite-sub23
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

ARABAY TEAM
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CC ES XEBELL-I
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB N4UTICO IBIZA
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
CC ES XEBEL.LI D’EIVISSA
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
CLUB CLICLISTA ES XEBEL-Li D'EIVISSA
INDEPENDIENTE
GE ES VEDRA
CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO
INDEPENDIENTE
BASE SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C. SANT RAFAEL
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

OSCAR
JAVIER

ANTONIO VICENTE

VICENTE
BORJA
GABRIEL
SHEILA
GABRIEL
SANTIAGO
FRANCISCO
RAUL
OSCAR
INDRE
ANDRES
ZACHARY
IVAN
JAVIER
JORDI
ESTEVE
CAYETANO
DOMINGO
GERMAN
JOSE
DAVID
JOSE JAVIER
JOSE MANUEL
ROBERTO
DANIEL
MARLON
SUSANA
JURJEN

REYES MARI
RIBAS JIMENEZ
MARI FERRER
PATRICIO ESCANDELL
NAVARRO LANDABURU
NOGUERA GONZALEZ
PALAU OSUNA
TOUS RAMIREZ
MARI GUASCH
RAMON MARI
MANZANO TRIGUERO
ALBA CEBALLOS
BARKUTE
ROMERO GONZALEZ
REES
MORENO
CARDONA RECIO
ORTEGA
PORTAS MAYANS
REVELLES DE LA PENA
RIBAS BONET
NOGUERA
MARI JUAN
LEGGETT
RIBAS MARI
PANIAGUA
OLMEDA MAYANS
RAMA HENARES
SANCHEZ DAVILA
SEVILLANO AREVALO
VAN HULZEN

master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 30
master 40
master 40

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
BASE SPORT IBIZA CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
CLUB NA&UTICO IBIZA
IMECA CYCLING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IBIZA CYCLING TEAM
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
GE ES VEDRA
IBIZA CYCLING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

MIGUEL ANGEL
PEDRO LUIS

CARLES ANDREU

RAUL
MARC
JUAN LUIS
CARLOS
ENRIQUE
JUAN JOSE
SERGIO
JUAN CARLOS
DAVID
RUBEN
CARLOS
ADRIAN
JORGE
SANTIAGO
ALEX
GUILLERMO
ANTONIO JESUS
DANIEL
KIKO
ANDRES
JORDI
CESAR ANDRES
JAIME
MANUEL
NIEVES
ANDY
SERGIO
SORAYA

BERNAL GUEERERO
FERRER
VILLANUEVA MATEUS
GRANADO
SIFRE
ORTIZ RETAMAL
ARREDONDO MORENO
ALONSO ASENSIO
RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN
RESTITUTO PACHECO
REY GARCIA
HORMIGO ROSELLO
SANCHEZ SIXTO
ALCACER LANZAS
VAZQUEZ MARCOS
NAVAJAS BREA
BONET BUFI
LAMBERT
SANCHEZ LOPEZL
MARTOS RUIZ
BENITEZ
TUR
HINOJOSA RIBAS
RAYUS
CARDOZO MORA
MARI COSTA
MORCILLO RIERA
LOZANO CORRAL
BUTCHER
ALVAREZ BERMUDEZ
PEREZ ORTIZ

master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino

PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
PROTOURBCN
INDEPENDIENTE
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
ES VERROS DE SES SALINES
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
C.C. SANT RAFAEL
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C SAN RAFAEL
TRIDEPORTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
REYNOLDS IBIZA
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C PITIUS
CLUB ATLETISME PITIUS



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

JUAN JOSE
ENRIQUE
MARIO
RAFA
FRANCISCO JAVIER
IVAN
SERGIO
VICENT
OSCAR
JAVIER
BORIS
VICENTE
RAFA
ROBERTO
WILLIAMS
EVA M@
JOSE
JAIME
RAFAEL
FRANCISCO
OLIVER
JULIO
VICENT
DANIEL
DAVID
VICENTE
MARIA VICTORIA
JOSE MARIA
MARIA DESAMPARADOS
JUAN CARLOS
XAVI

BERMUDEZ MARI
REPRESA
REDONDO PIZARRO
ROSELLO PLANELLS
FERNANDEZ VICO
RONCERO MARTIN
DA COSTA GIRALDELLI
JUAN RIERA
PALERM COSTA
PALAU ESCANDELL
CREUHERAS GARCIA
PORTAS GARCIA
RUIZ
BALLESTER
RODRIGUEZ
SEMPERE SEGUI
ORTIZ
VIVES CANAVES
CABRERA SOLA
HINOJOSA RIBAS
MARI GONZALEZ
COCA CARRASCO
LLORENS JUAN
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
CHECA CHECA
PEREZ GARCIA
ABRATE
AVILA FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ
LOPEZ PALACIOS
VERDURA

master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino

GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
TRIINFINITY
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
SCR PENA DEPORTIVA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDENT
independiente
FISIOEIVISSACOM
BASE SPORT IBIZA CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
INDEPENDIENTE
CC ES XEBEL.LI
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
INDEPENDIENTE
ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICLISTA
TRIJASA
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
IBIZA HALF TRIATLON
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
IBIZAFITNESSAJ
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
INDEPENDIENTE



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

JOSE
JUAN SALVADOR
JOSE MARIA
RAFA
CARLOS
ANTONIO
JUAN
DIEGO
LUCAS ROLANDO
FRANCISCO
JAIME
FRANCISCO MANUEL
CAYETANO
ROGIER
MARCO
DIEGO
MARIA VICTORIA
VICENT
CHRISTOF
JESUS
MARIA
ISIDRO
FRANCISCO PASCUAL
JUAN JOSE
DARIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JUAN JOSE
JAVI
JOSE LUIS
JESUS
MANUEL

CARDONA PRATS
MACIAS RIBAS
MAGRE CARDONA
LUZON BONET
ORTIZ
BUFI RAMON
TORRES RIERA
LONGHITANO
ACUNA ACHOCALLA
MOLINA REINA
POL COLL
IGLESIAS QUINONES
BARRIGA VAZQUEZ
STOLK
CLERIES MARCO
MARTINEZ
MARI LLANO
MORENO GARCIA
VANSTAEN
GARCIA PEDRAJAS
BUFI RAMON
GIL RAMOS
GARCIA PINERA
TUR ROSELLO
MUNOZ PEREZ
RIBAS HERNANDEZ
CARDONA ROIG
SERRA ROIG
SERRA MARTINEZ
MARQUEZ MESA
GUASCH RIBAS

master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 40
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
PORTINATX CYCLING TEAM
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
BASE SPORT IBIZA CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
TRIJASA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
CN EIVISSA TRIATLO
CLUB CICLISTA PITIUS
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA PITIUS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
IBIZA CYCLING TEAM



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

JORGE JUAN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
VICENTE
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
CARLOS
JUAN
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
ANDONI
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
ARMANDO
ANTONIO
MARIANO
MANUEL
AGUSTIN
JOSE MANUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ESTEBAN
PEDRO
IVAN
BEN

RUIZ VINAS
MIR VIDAL
COSTA COSTA
RECIO CIVICO
MATILLAS SANCHEZ
JURADO GUZMAN
YERN RIBAS
RECIO CIVICO
HIDALGO GUASCH
CERULO
VALENCIA APARICIO
MONTES VALLE
GARCIA MARTINEZ
RIERA MARTINEZ
RAMON ROSELLO
OTAL FABA
FERNANDEZ PENALVER
MOYA ORTIZ
GALISTEO CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
DE LAS HERAS RUSINOL
GARCIA BENITEZ
OSMA ALARCON
SHORTEN

master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 50
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60
master 60

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA PITIUS
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
GE ES VEDRA
CAPITIUS
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRA
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
CLUB ESPORTIU MASTER TEAM
GRUP ESPORTIU ESPALMADOR
CLUB CICLISTA SANTA EULALIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



